
Trimester: 2nd

Program: Master of Business Administration Year: 2017

Emerging Concept in 

Management 
OB & Leadershp

Data Analysis for 

Decesion Modeling 

Macroeconomics and 

the Global Economy 

Managerial 

Communication 

Communication 

Skill Practicum 
GPA

MGT-541 MGT-542 STT-502 ECO-512 COM-505 COM-506

Roll No. Regular Course

17220182 A A A A A A 4.00

17220183 A A B B+ A- A- 3.61

17220184 A A B- A- A- B+ 3.59

17220185 B B NQ Abs B+ B+ -

17220186 A A Abs B+ B+ B+ -

17220187 A A B- A- A- B+ 3.59

17220188 B- A- F F B+ B+ -

17220189 Abs A NQ Abs Abs A- -

17220190 A- A- F B F B -

17220191 A- A NQ B+ A A- -

17220192 B+ A NQ B+ B+ A- -

17220193 B+ A B B+ A- B 3.42

17220194 A A B B+ A- A- 3.61

17220195 A A B+ A A- B 3.73

17220196 B+ A B A- A- A- 3.55

17220197 B A- NQ B F A- -

17220198 B+ A C+ B+ B+ B 3.22

17220199 B+ A NQ B B+ B+ -

17220200 B- A C+ B+ B+ A- 3.17

17220201 A A C+ A- A- A- 3.55

17220202 B A NQ B- B+ A -

17220203 B- A C+ F B+ B -

17220204 B+ A A B+ B B 3.47

17220205 A- A A- A A A- 3.86

17220206 B+ A C+ B+ A A- 3.41

17220207 B+ A B+ B+ B+ B+ 3.43

17220208 B A- F F F B -

17220209 A A B A A A- 3.79

17220210 B A- B- B+ B+ B 3.18

17220211 C+ A NQ B B B -

17220212 A- A B A- A A- 3.68

17220213 F B+ Abs F F A -

17220214 A- A A A B+ A- 3.79

17220215 A- A- B B+ B+ B+ 3.39

17220216 B- A- C+ B- B+ B+ 2.97

17220217 A A B+ A- A A 3.82
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17220218 A- A NQ A- A A -

17220219 A A A A A- A- 3.92

17220220 A- A B A- B+ B 3.49

17220221 B- A B- B- B B+ 3.05

17220224 A A A- A- A B+ 3.83

17220225 A- Abs F B+ F B+ -

17220226 A A A A A- A- 3.92

17220227 A A B A- A A- 3.74

17220228 B+ A C+ B+ A- B+ 3.32

17220229 B+ A NQ F A A -

17220230 B+ A B+ A B+ B 3.53

17220231 B+ A NQ B B+ B+ -

17220232 B A NQ B B+ B+ -

17220233 A- A B B B+ A 3.45

17220234 A- A A- Abs A A -

17220235 A- A B Abs A A -

17220236 A A A A A A- 3.97

17220237 A- A C+ A- A A- 3.55

16220162 C+

16220163 C+

16220165 Abs

16220166 F

16220167 B-

16220172 B

16220176 B

16220179 F

16220181 Abs

16220188 Abs Abs

16220189 Abs B

16220196 A- B

16220199 A-

16220202 Abs Abs

16220204 B+ B

16220205 B+

16220211

16220212 C+
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16220214 B-

16220217 A-

16220220 B-

15220212 A

15220170 NQ

15220187 F

15220084 B

14220577 Abs F

15220065 C+
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